
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2210987 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:10/7/2021 Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2021 11/4/2021

Title: Authorizing execution of a contract amendment with McCown-Gordon Construction in the amount of
$196,555.00 to add additional components to the schematic design and a traffic study for the
Auditorium Plaza Garage and Barney Allis Plaza Event Space.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 210987 Fact Sheet, 2. 210987 Fiscal Note, 3. Ordinance 210987-Docket Memo-AR07172020, 4.
Authenticated Ordinance 210987 C.S_

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed as SubstitutedCouncil11/4/2021 2 Pass

Adv and Do Pass as Cmte Sub, DebateTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

11/3/2021 1 Pass

Council10/28/2021 1

Kansas City Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

